
Pos 

 

FP-1 
1 

 

GT1-A 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

GT1-B 
1 
2 

 

GT2-A 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

GT2-B 
1 

 

GT3 
1 

 

GT4 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

25 

68 
68x 

60 
16 

132 
134 

67 
27 
49 
84 

641 
13 

46x 

55 

14 
99 

127 

Name 

Martin Bruhat 

Jeronimo Guzman 
Mustafa Bakir 
Thad Berger 
Rodin Younessi Anthony Lazzaro 

Sophia Bazyler 
Javier Ripoll Jr./Sr. 

Robert Garza 
Connor Qvale 
Peter Crage 
Manuel Gomez 
Kurt Kropp 
Alcyr Araujo Aaron Turek 

Alline Cipriani 

Jose De Las Casas 

Robert  Tanon 
Drew Dandron 
David Brown 

Class 

FP-1 

GT1-A 

GT1-A 

GT1-A 

GT1-A 

GT1-B 

GT1-B 

GT2-A 

GT2-A 

GT2-A 

GT2-A 

GT2-A 

GT2-A 

GT2-B 

GT3 

GT4 

GT4 

GT4 

Laps 

27 

27 
25 
24 
24 

23 
20 

24 
24 
24 
24 
23 
23 

23 

20 

22 
20 
16 

Diff 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 

14.196 
3 Laps 

4.563 
16.207 
17.004 

1:09.105 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

11.865 
2 Laps 
6 Laps 

Total Tm 

1:06:33.689 

1:06:09.578 
1:06:15.708 
1:06:10.766 
1:06:13.457 

1:06:11.670 
55:27.765 

1:06:18.611 
1:06:30.255 
1:06:31.052 
1:07:23.153 
1:06:12.437 
1:06:14.746 

1:06:19.227 

59:20.864 

1:07:21.745 
1:09:16.449 

49:23.427 

Best Tm 

2:05.622 

2:09.210 
2:12.138 
2:17.340 
2:09.901 

2:14.038 
2:17.300 

2:17.131 
2:18.344 
2:17.302 
2:14.286 
2:21.877 
2:16.664 

2:21.493 

2:24.883 

2:50.659 
2:52.060 
2:44.793 

Team 

Fellner Motorsport 

TLM 
MUSTAFA BAKIR RACING TEAM 
TLM 
SCR 

Black 
Citimarine Motorsports 

Cup cake racing 
Ansa Motorsports 
Extreme Velocity 
Palm Beach Tactical 
Extreme Velocity Motorsports 

Ginetta USA/ GTech 

RSR 

Velocity Warehouse 
RSR 
RSR 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/19/2025 10:45:53 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FL Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

24.111 

Avg. Speed 

93.048 

Best Lap Tm 

2:05.622 

Best Speed 

108.898 

Best Lap by 

25 - Martin Bruhat 

 

Sebring 200 

Group 2 - Prototypes/GT 

Enduro 

Race (1:15:00 Time) started at 16:29:55 

Sebring 3.800 miles 

4/18/2025 16:25 


